
DATE 
16/03/2026 

17/03/2026 

FYBA /FYBCOM (NON -NEP) SEMESTER II ATKT EXAMINATION APRIL 2026 

18/03/2026 
20/03/2026 
23/03/2026 
24/03/2026 
25/03/2026 

27/03/2026 

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane 
(Arts, Science & Commerce) 

CONVENOR 

DAY 
Monday 
Tuesday 

TIME: 7.30 AM TO 10.30 AM (For FC TIME: 7.30 AM TO 10.00 AM) 

Wednesday 
Friday 

Mfathaskau 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 

ISO 21001:2018 Certified 

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

TIMETABLE 

FYBA 
Foundation Course 
Marathi Comp. 

Communication skills 
Economics 
Sociology 

Marathi Optional 
History 

SPDC/EX/F03 

Psychology I 

Revision No. 00 
Dated: 27.06.2024 
Date: 10/2/2026 

College, Thene (Ar: 

FYBCOM 
Foundation Course I 

Accountancy 
Commerce 

Mathematics and Statistics 
Business Economics 

Environmental Studies 
Business 

Communication 

PRINCIPAL 
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