



Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane
(Arts, Science & Commerce)
ISO 21001:2018 Certified

SPDC/EX/F03

Revision No. 00
Dated: 27.06.2024

Date : 10/2/2026

FYBA /FYBCOM (NON -NEP) SEMESTER II ATKT EXAMINATION APRIL 2026

TIMETABLE

TIME: 7.30 AM TO 10.30 AM (For FC TIME: 7.30 AM TO 10.00 AM)

DATE	DAY	FYBA	FYBCOM
16/03/2026	Monday	Foundation Course	Foundation Course I
17/03/2026	Tuesday	Marathi Comp.	Accountancy
18/03/2026	Wednesday	Communication skills	Commerce
20/03/2026	Friday	Economics	Mathematics and Statistics
23/03/2026	Monday	Sociology	Business Economics
24/03/2026	Tuesday	Marathi Optional	Environmental Studies
25/03/2026	Wednesday	History	Business Communication
27/03/2026		Psychology I	-----

m.p. Pathakkar

CONVENOR

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE



T. M. Patil

PRINCIPAL